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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: PORTABLE DIESEL GENERATOR
SPECIFICATION NO.: 75113 RFQ NO.: 3218

CONFERENCE DATE AND TIME: Monday, August 10, 2009 at 9:30 a.m.
CONFERENCE LOCATION: 121 N. LaSalle Street, City-Hall, Room 301, Chicago, IL 60602

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Department of Fleet Management
PROCUREMENT CONTACT NAME & PHONE NO.: Ahmad N. Nayamuth at 312-744-9761

NAME COMPANY ADDRESS TELEPHON
E

FAX E-MAIL

Patrick Burke Burke Electrical Construction 227 E. Laraway Road
Frankfort, IL 60423

815-469-9211 815-469-9370 Patrick@Burkeelectric.net

Monica Herrera Chicago United Industries, Ltd 53 W. Jackson Blvd. Suite
1450
Chicago, IL 60604

312-786-1471 312-786-1026 monica@cuiltd.com

Michael Elmore Inland Power Group 210 Alexandra Way
Carol Stream, IL 60188

630-871-1111 630-871-8997 www.inlandpowergroup.com

Felicia Rawlings City of Chicago
Department of Water
Management

1000 E. Ohio Street
Chicago, IL 60611

312-745-0581 312-747-7078 frawlings@cityofchicago.org

Mark O’Malley City of Chicago
Department of Water
Management

1000 East Ohio Street
Chicago, IL 60611

312-744-3700 312-744-2775 momalley@cityofchicago.org

Margarita
Alvarez

City of Chicago
Department of Water
Management

1000 East Ohio Street
Chicago, IL 60611

312-747-1683 312-747-7078 malvarez@cityofchicago.org
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NAME COMPANY ADDRESS TELEPHON
E

FAX E-MAIL

David Pertuz City of Chicago
Department of Fleet
Management

1685 N. Throop Street
Chicago, IL 60642

312-744-4313 312-744-2799 dpertuz@cityofchicago.org


